SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLLEGE
(University of Delhi)

20" May, 2024

NOTICE FOR SEMESTER-II & IV STUDENTS

-

(Internal Assessment Marks of M.Com.)

The Internal Assessment marks of M.Com. Semester-11 & 1V, May/June, 2023-24
have been uploaded on the University portal and the same awards are also being
uploaded on the College website. The students are advised to check/note their

Internal Assessment marks.

In case of any discrepancy in ‘the Internal Assessment marks, the students are
required to report the concerned teacher latest by 03:00 pm, 21.05.2024. No

request will be taken up thereafter.

&‘\W sd [~

(Prof. Arun Kumar Attree) (Ms. Jaspreet Kaur)
Principal Convener, Internal Assessment Committee



Home / Examination / 2023-2024-MAY:REGULAR / Evaluation / Programme / Marks 774 : MASTER OF COMMERCE, 2, SEMESTER, 2023-2024-MAY:REGULAR, IA

Marks 774 : MASTER OF COMMERCE, 2, SEMESTER, 2023-2024-MAY:REGULAR, IA

(J s.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Exam Roll
Number

21064774002

22064774001

22064774006

22064774013

22064774015

22064774015

22064774015

23064774001

23064774001

23064774001

23064774001

23064774001

23064774004

23064774004

23064774004

23064774004

Enrolment Number

18CVSTBCOHO000009

19MTYCBCOH000038

19SHLDBCOMO000117

19SRCCBCOH000263

22COMMMCOMO000028

22COMMMCOMO000028

22COMMMCOMO000028

19DSCEBCOMO000113

19DSCEBCOMO000113

19DSCEBCOMO000113

19DSCEBCOMO000113

19DSCEBCOMO000113

20DAVDBCOHO000030

20DAVDBCOH000030

20DAVDBCOH000030

20DAVDBCOH000030

© Project Samarth - All Rights Reserved

Student
Name

ANNIE
EKKA

SAKSHI

JINENDRA

MUDAVATH
RAMU
NAYAK

SHIKHA
BHUSHAN

SHIKHA
BHUSHAN

SHIKHA
BHUSHAN

AKANKSHA
YADAV

AKANKSHA
YADAV

AKANKSHA
YADAV

AKANKSHA
YADAV

AKANKSHA
YADAV

ANUGYA
SHARMA

ANUGYA
SHARMA

ANUGYA
SHARMA

ANUGYA
SHARMA

Paper
Code

324101201

324101203

324101202

324101201

324101203

324101204

324101205

324101205

324101204

324101203

324101202

324101201

324101204

324101205

324101202

324101201

Paper Name

Operations
Research

Marketing
Management

International
Business

Operations
Research

Marketing
Management

Advanced
Financial
Management
and Policy

Ethics,
Corporate
Governance
and
Sustainability

Ethics,
Corporate
Governance
and
Sustainability

Advanced
Financial
Management
and Policy

Marketing
Management

International
Business

Operations
Research

Advanced
Financial
Management
and Policy

Ethics,
Corporate
Governance
and
Sustainability

International
Business

Operations
Research

Term

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

Designed & Developed by e

Maximum
Marks

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

Marks
Uploaded

28

21

22

17

24

30

21

23

Component

Status

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Marks
Status

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

initiative By % MoE


https://du.samarth.ac.in/index.php
https://du.samarth.ac.in/index.php/examination
https://du.samarth.ac.in/index.php/examination/dashboard/session?session=2023-2024-MAY%3AREGULAR
https://du.samarth.ac.in/index.php/examination/evaluator/dashboard?session=1e64940dc9eac9b3310c54a985393c4c26db7f9fe36801e7cab79a4ebc1d3e8f2023-2024-MAY%3AREGULAR
https://du.samarth.ac.in/index.php/examination/evaluator/programme?session=1e64940dc9eac9b3310c54a985393c4c26db7f9fe36801e7cab79a4ebc1d3e8f2023-2024-MAY%3AREGULAR

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

23064774004

23064774005

23064774005

23064774005

23064774005

23064774005

23064774006

23064774006

23064774006

23064774006

23064774006

23064774008

23064774008

23064774008

23064774008

23064774008

23064774010

23064774010

23064774010

23064774010

20DAVDBCOHO000030

19VKNDBCOHO000005

19VKNDBCOHO000005

19VKNDBCOHO000005

19VKNDBCOH000005

19VKNDBCOHO000005

23SBSDMCOMO000007

23SBSDMCOMO000007

23SBSDMCOMO000007

23SBSDMCOMO000007

23SBSDMCOMO000007

19LAKCBCOMO000049

19LAKCBCOMO000049

19LAKCBCOMO000049

19LAKCBCOMO000049

19LAKCBCOMO000049

23SBSDMCOMO000003

23SBSDMCOMO000003

23SBSDMCOMO000003

23SBSDMCOMO000003
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ANUGYA
SHARMA

ASHTHA

ASHTHA

ASHTHA

ASHTHA

ASHTHA

GAURAV
GUPTA

GAURAV
GUPTA

GAURAV
GUPTA

GAURAV
GUPTA

GAURAV
GUPTA

HIMANSHI
PANT

HIMANSHI
PANT

HIMANSHI
PANT

HIMANSHI
PANT

HIMANSHI
PANT

PALAK
VERMA

PALAK
VERMA

PALAK
VERMA

PALAK
VERMA

324101203

324101202

324101201

324101203

324101204

324101205

324101204

324101203

324101201

324101202

324101205

324101205

324101204

324101203

324101202

324101201

324101202

324101201

324101203

324101204

Marketing
Management

International
Business

Operations
Research

Marketing
Management

Advanced
Financial
Management
and Policy

Ethics,
Corporate
Governance
and
Sustainability

Advanced
Financial
Management
and Policy

Marketing
Management

Operations
Research

International
Business

Ethics,
Corporate
Governance
and
Sustainability

Ethics,
Corporate
Governance
and
Sustainability

Advanced
Financial
Management
and Policy

Marketing
Management

International
Business

Operations
Research

International
Business

Operations
Research

Marketing
Management

Advanced
Financial
Management
and Policy

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

Designed & Developed by @

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

26

19

15

20

22

29

17

21

16

21

28

29

15

23

20

17

26

19

25

23

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

initiative By % MoE



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

23064774010

23064774011

23064774011

23064774011

23064774011

23064774011

23064774012

23064774012

23064774012

23064774012

23064774012

23064774013

23064774013

23064774013

23064774013

23064774013

23064774014

23064774014

23SBSDMCOMO000003

20SBSDBCOH000289

20SBSDBCOH000289

20SBSDBCOH000289

20SBSDBCOH000289

20SBSDBCOH000289

23SBSDMCOMO000005

23SBSDMCOMO000005

23SBSDMCOMO000005

23SBSDMCOMO000005

23SBSDMCOMO000005

23SBSDMCOMO000002

23SBSDMCOMO000002

23SBSDMCOMO000002

23SBSDMCOMO000002

23SBSDMCOMO000002

23SBSDMCOMO000001

23SBSDMCOMO000001
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PALAK
VERMA

PRAGYA
SINGH

PRAGYA
SINGH

PRAGYA
SINGH

PRAGYA
SINGH

PRAGYA
SINGH

PRIYANSHI
TYAGI

PRIYANSHI
TYAGI

PRIYANSHI
TYAGI

PRIYANSHI
TYAGI

PRIYANSHI
TYAGI

RAJNI
KUMARI
LAKRA

RAJNI
KUMARI
LAKRA

RAJNI
KUMARI
LAKRA

RAJNI
KUMARI
LAKRA

RAJNI
KUMARI
LAKRA

RASHMI
YADAV

RASHMI

VANAV/

324101205

324101203

324101201

324101202

324101204

324101205

324101204

324101201

324101202

324101203

324101205

324101205

324101204

324101203

324101202

324101201

324101205

324101204

Ethics,
Corporate
Governance
and
Sustainability

Marketing
Management

Operations
Research

International
Business

Advanced
Financial
Management
and Policy

Ethics,
Corporate
Governance
and
Sustainability

Advanced
Financial
Management
and Policy

Operations
Research

International
Business

Marketing
Management

Ethics,
Corporate
Governance
and
Sustainability

Ethics,
Corporate
Governance
and
Sustainability

Advanced
Financial
Management
and Policy

Marketing
Management

International
Business

Operations
Research

Ethics,
Corporate
Governance
and
Sustainability

Advanced
Financial

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2

CCANMEQTED

Designed & Developed by @

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

29

15

14

14

14

28

25

18

22

26

29

30

17

21

17

10

28

16

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

initiative By % MoE



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

23064774014

23064774014

23064774014

23064774015

23064774015

23064774015

23064774015

23064774015

23064774016

23064774016

23064774016

23064774016

23064774016

23064774017

23064774017

23064774017

23064774017

23064774017

23064774019

23064774019

23SBSDMCOMO000001

23SBSDMCOMO000001

23SBSDMCOMO000001

20SBSDBCOM000163

20SBSDBCOMO000163

20SBSDBCOMO000163

20SBSDBCOMO000163

20SBSDBCOMO000163

20SBSEBCOMO000156

20SBSEBCOMO000156

20SBSEBCOMO000156

20SBSEBCOMO000156

20SBSEBCOMO000156

18BHACBCOH000109

18BHACBCOHO000109

18BHACBCOHO000109

18BHACBCOHO000109

18BHACBCOHO000109

20SHLDBCOH000157

20SHLDBCOH000157
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RASHMI
YADAV

RASHMI
YADAV

RASHMI
YADAV

RINCHEN
DORJEY

RINCHEN
DORJEY

RINCHEN
DORJEY

RINCHEN
DORJEY

RINCHEN
DORJEY

SARVESH
RAO

SARVESH
RAO

SARVESH
RAO

SARVESH
RAO

SARVESH
RAO

SHRUTI
VASHIST

SHRUTI
VASHIST

SHRUTI
VASHIST

SHRUTI
VASHIST

SHRUTI
VASHIST

SIDDHARTH
SINGHAL

SIDDHARTH
SINGHAL

324101203

324101201

324101202

324101204

324101205

324101203

324101202

324101201

324101202

324101205

324101204

324101203

324101201

324101204

324101205

324101203

324101201

324101202

324101201

324101205

Marketing
Management

Operations
Research

International
Business

Advanced
Financial
Management
and Policy

Ethics,
Corporate
Governance
and
Sustainability

Marketing
Management

International
Business

Operations
Research

International
Business

Ethics,
Corporate
Governance
and
Sustainability

Advanced
Financial
Management
and Policy

Marketing
Management

Operations
Research

Advanced
Financial
Management
and Policy

Ethics,
Corporate
Governance
and
Sustainability

Marketing
Management

Operations
Research

International
Business

Operations
Research

Ethics,
Corporate
Governance
and
Sustainability

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

Designed & Developed by @

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

22

15

22

30

23

22

16

19

28

19

20

10

20

30

27

22

19

14

28

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

initiative By % MoE



75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

23064774019

23064774019

23064774019

23064774020

23064774020

23064774020

23064774020

23064774020

23064774022

23064774022

23064774022

23064774022

23064774022

23064774023

23064774023

23064774023

23064774023

23064774023

20SHLDBCOHO000157

20SHLDBCOH000157

20SHLDBCOH000157

20SBSDBCOH000413

20SBSDBCOH000413

20SBSDBCOH000413

20SBSDBCOH000413

20SBSDBCOH000413

20DSCDBCOHO000138

20DSCDBCOH000138

20DSCDBCOH000138

20DSCDBCOH000138

20DSCDBCOH000138

20KEMVBCOH000015

20KEMVBCOH000015

20KEMVBCOHO000015

20KEMVBCOHO000015

20KEMVBCOH000015
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SIDDHARTH
SINGHAL

SIDDHARTH
SINGHAL

SIDDHARTH
SINGHAL

TAMANNA

TAMANNA

TAMANNA

TAMANNA

TAMANNA

YUGAL
SINGH

YUGAL
SINGH

YUGAL
SINGH

YUGAL
SINGH

YUGAL
SINGH

AKSHITA
THAKKAR

AKSHITA
THAKKAR

AKSHITA
THAKKAR

AKSHITA
THAKKAR

AKSHITA
THAKKAR

324101204

324101203

324101202

324101203

324101204

324101205

324101202

324101201

324101201

324101202

324101203

324101204

324101205

324101203

324101204

324101205

324101202

324101201

Advanced
Financial
Management
and Policy

Marketing
Management

International
Business

Marketing
Management

Advanced
Financial
Management
and Policy

Ethics,
Corporate
Governance
and
Sustainability

International
Business

Operations
Research

Operations
Research

International
Business

Marketing
Management

Advanced
Financial
Management
and Policy

Ethics,
Corporate
Governance
and
Sustainability

Marketing
Management

Advanced
Financial
Management
and Policy

Ethics,
Corporate
Governance
and
Sustainability

International
Business

Operations
Research

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

Designed & Developed by @

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20

20

18

21

20

29

25

15

12

17

17

20

28

27

27

30

26

26

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

initiative By % MoE
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(J s.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Exam Roll
Number

21064774002

21064774005

21064774007

21064774008

21064774030

22064774001

22064774001

22064774001

22064774001

22064774001

22064774002

22064774002

22064774002

22064774002

22064774002

22064774004

Enrolment Number

18CVSTBCOHO000009

18SATDBCOMO000048

SOL(N)/BCH/999/14

18SRCCBCOH000111

21DCOMMCOMO000063

19MTYCBCOH000038

19MTYCBCOHO000038

19MTYCBCOHO000038

19MTYCBCOHO000038

19MTYCBCOH000038

17RAMCBCOH000103

17RAMCBCOHO000103

17RAMCBCOHO000103

17RAMCBCOHO000103

17RAMCBCOHO000103

18SBSDBCOH000242
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Student
Name

ANNIE EKKA

ASIF
MUJTABA

DEEPA

DINESH

TARANDEE
P KAUR

SAKSHI

SAKSHI

SAKSHI

SAKSHI

SAKSHI

SAMIKSHA
SAHARAN

SAMIKSHA
SAHARAN

SAMIKSHA
SAHARAN

SAMIKSHA
SAHARAN

SAMIKSHA
SAHARAN

KRITIKA
QHARMA

Paper
Code

320802405

320802403

320802405

320802405

320802405

320803401

320802406

320802405

320802403

320801401

320801401

320802403

320802405

320802406

320803402

320801401

Paper Name

INTERNATIONAL
FINANCIAL
SYSTEM

INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS AND
COMPENSATION
LAWS

INTERNATIONAL
FINANCIAL
SYSTEM

INTERNATIONAL
FINANCIAL
SYSTEM

INTERNATIONAL
FINANCIAL
SYSTEM

LEGAL
ENVIRONMENT
OF BUSINESS

INTERNATIONAL
FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL
FINANCIAL
SYSTEM

INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS AND
COMPENSATION
LAWS

STRATEGIC
MANAGEMENT

STRATEGIC
MANAGEMENT

INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS AND
COMPENSATION
LAWS

INTERNATIONAL
FINANCIAL
SYSTEM

INTERNATIONAL
FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT

INDIAN ETHOS
AND LEADERSHIP

STRATEGIC
MANAGFEMENT

Designed & Developed by e

Term

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
QSEMEQTER

Maximum
Marks

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

Marks
Uploaded

30

26

27

29

24

21

25

30

28

Component

Status

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not Entered

Ok

Marks
Status

SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBMI

SuUBMI

SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBMI

initiative By % MoE
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https://du.samarth.ac.in/index.php/examination/dashboard/session?session=2023-2024-MAY%3AREGULAR
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